
· Material：AL6063-T5,spraying surface/anodizing

· Coating：Silver anodized(RAL9006),Black(RAL9005), White(RAL9003)

· Lighting direction: upward&downward

· Light efficiency: 100 LM/W

· Grille angle：12°/24°/38°/50° optional

· Dimming method: Non/ DALI-2+PUSH/ 1-10V optional

· Length: 1200mm/1500mm/1800mm optional (other length on request)

· CCT: 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000/6500K optional

· Application: Indoor

· Installation method: Pendant
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Indoor/Profil light



Model CCTCRI
Input 
Voltage
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Max. 
Current
(A)
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Power
(W)
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Power
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Luminaire Parameters
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Indoor/Profil light

LX-PL-LH40G-1200 1200mm 220VAC~
240VAC

>80

12 42 46

4010lm

4010lm

2700K

3000K

4170lm3500K

4000K

4330lm

4330lm

5000K

6500K

>90

3370lm

3440lm

2700K

3000K

3530lm

3690lm

3500K

4000K

3690lm

3690lm

5000K

6500K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

6500K

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

6500K

4330lm

Normal

LX-PL-LH40G-1500 1500mm 220VAC~
240VAC

>80

1.6 56 61

5350lm

5470lm

5560lm

5770lm

5770lm

>90

4500lm

4580lm

4710lm

4920lm

4920lm

4920lm

5770lm

Normal



Dimensions 

>80

2700K
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3500K
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6500K

>90

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

6500K

Note:
1. The above parameters were tested based on 1.2M(3.94’) standard products;
2, luminous flux is allowed to have a ±10% error range;
3. The above parameters are typical values.
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Indoor/Profil light

LX-PL-LH40G-1800 1800mm 220VAC~
240VAC 1.8 63 69

6010lm

6160lm

6250lm

6490lm

6490lm

5060lm

5160lm

5300lm

5540lm

5540lm

5540lm

6490lm

Normal

1147mm[45.16’’]

1527mm[60.12’’]

1717mm[67.60’’]

41mm[1.61’’]

65mm[2.56’’]



Section size NamePicture Description Model Note

Accessories Information
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Indoor/Profil light

LX-PN-D

LX-CP-32

Pendant cable
2m/4m

//

LX-PY-D
Pendant cable
2m/4m
(with junction box)

//

//

/

Installation
Accessories

Splicing 
accessory

LX-PG-I

LX-EX-43Splicing bar

Pendant rod

20mm
[0.79’’] 25.8mm

[1.02’’]

8.6mm
[0.34’’] pendant clip

Size ： L25.8*W20*H8.6mm
[Inch size ：
L1.02’’*W0.79’’*H0.34’’]

Size ： L120*W19.38*H15.64mm
[Inch size ：
L4.72’’*W0.76’’*H0.62’’]


